
1 樋  口  温  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 4 58.20 28.64 29.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T< < 7.66 -0.43 7.23-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.24 6.140 0 0 1 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 0 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 1 2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.36 2.162 2 2 2 2

27.39 28.64

Composition 1.67 5.955.75 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.25

Presentation 1.67 6.005.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.755.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

29.56

2 三  島  悠  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 3 50.30 24.41 25.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.43 5.17-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 -2 0 0 -1

4 2A 3.63 X -0.13 3.500 0 -2 0 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 2 1 1

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 1 0

24.13 24.41

Composition 1.67 5.104.50 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.104.75 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.304.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.75

25.89
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3 松  尾  武  楼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 1 49.40 25.52 23.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0 0

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

7 CCSp3 2.80 -0.06 2.74-1 0 0 0 0

25.53 25.52

Composition 1.67 4.754.00 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.50

Presentation 1.67 4.804.00 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.754.50 4.25 4.25 5.25 5.50

23.88

4 立  神  杏士郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州市立大学 2 43.49 20.68 23.81 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Fq q F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.15 2.650 0 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.21-1 -1 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 0 1 1

7 CSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-3 -2 0 0 0

23.43 20.68

Composition 1.67 4.654.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

Presentation 1.67 4.804.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.804.50 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

23.81

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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